Claims CORNER April 2018



Diclofenac Sodium Injection

Effective for dates of service on or after May 1, 2018 the diagnosis restrictions have been removed and an approved TAR is required when billing HCPCS code J1130 (injection, diclofenac sodium, 0.5 mg).

For complete details, please refer to the following link:

http://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm201804.asp#a7